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Confederate Army of Northern Virginia

General Headquarters

IT Army Corps
Staff
Early's Division
Johnson's Division
Rodes' Division

ITIT Army Corps
Staff
Anderson's Division
Heth's Division
Wilcox's Division

Stuart's Cavalry Corps
Staff
Hampton's Division
Fitz.Lee's Division

Artillery Corps
I Army Corps
IT Army Corps
ITITI Army Corps
Cavalry Corps

Total Strength

20 November 1863

(220/122)

(18/0)

(404/4,297)
(505/4,790)
(527/6,562)
(16/0)

(509/6,082)
(439/5,368)
(518/6,072)
(12/0)

(268/3,451)
(265/3,688)

19/405)
93/1,594)
103/2,093)
18/326)

— o~~~

(3,736/44,850)
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