## Abstract Return Confederate Army of Northern Virginia 20 November 1863

General Headquarters	(220/122)
II Army Corps Staff Early's Division Johnson's Division Rodes' Division	(18/0) (404/4,297) (505/4,790) (527/6,562)
III Army Corps Staff Anderson's Division Heth's Division Wilcox's Division	(16/0) (509/6,082) (439/5,368) (518/6,072)
Stuart's Cavalry Corps Staff Hampton's Division Fitz.Lee's Division	(12/0) (268/3,451) (265/3,688)
Artillery Corps I Army Corps II Army Corps III Army Corps Cavalry Corps	(19/405) (93/1,594) (103/2,093) (18/326)
Total Strength	(3,736/44,850)

U.S. War Department, The War of the Succession, A Compilation of Official Records of the Union and Confederate Armies, Government Printing Office; Washington D.C. 1882